
visitwangaratta.com.au————————————————————————————————————————

Accommodation 



Advance Motel—Wangaratta—03 5721 9100 or 1800 355 207—www.advancemotel.com.au  

Billabong Motel—Wangaratta—03 5721 2353 or 0412 793 559—www.airbnb.com.au/rooms/24166176  

Central Wangaratta Motel—Wangaratta—03 5721 2188—www.centralwangarattamotel.com.au  

City Reach Motel—Wangaratta—5721 8433 or 1800 806 720—www.cityreachmotel.com.au 

Gardenview Lodge Motel—Wangaratta—03 5722 1050—www.gardenviewlodge.com.au  

Glenrowan Kelly Country Motel—Glenrowan—03 5766 2202—www.kellycountrymotel.com.au  

Hermitage Motor Inn—Wangaratta—03 5721 7444—www.hermitagemotorinn.com.au  

Lancemore Milawa—Milawa—03 5720 5777—www.lancemore.com.au/milawa  

Milawa Motel—Milawa—03 5727 3326—www.milawamotel.com.au  

Millers Cottage Motel—Wangaratta—03 5721 5755—www.millerscottagemotel.com.au  

Mountain View Hotel—Whitfield—0419 592 694—www.mvhotel.com.au  

Parkview Motor Inn—Wangaratta—03 5721 5655—www.parkviewmotorinn.com.au  

Pinsent Hotel—Wangaratta—03 5721 2183—www.pinsenthotel.com.au  

Quality Hotel Wangaratta Gateway—Wangaratta—03 5721 8399—www.wangarattagateway.com.au  

Ryley Motor Inn—Wangaratta—03 5721 6388—www.ryleymotorinn.com.au  

Wangaratta Motor Inn—Wangaratta—03 5721 5488—www.wangarattamotorinn.com.au  
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Motels & Hotels 



3 Black Sheds—Whitfield—0458 370 884—www.3blacksheds.com  

Elevation652@Mt Bellevue—Myrrhee—0412 097 469 or 03 5729 7539—www.elevation652.com.au  

Lancemore Milawa— Milawa—03 5720 5777—www.lancemore.com.au/milawa  

Lusso KV—Whitfield—0400 994 943—www.lussokv.com.au  

Quality Hotel Wangaratta Gateway—Wangaratta—03 5721 8399—www.wangarattagateway.com.au  

Quest Apartments—Wangaratta—03 9109 3500—questwangaratta.com.au  

Sambar Hills—Cheshunt Sth—0431 303 496—www.sambarhills.com.au 
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Luxury Accommodation 



3 Black Sheds—Whitfield—0458 370 884—www.3blacksheds.com  

A Country Cottage—Oxley—0427 279 310—www.visitwangaratta.com.au/Accommodation/A-Country-

Cottage 

Acacia Park Farmhouse—King Valley—0428 729 062—www.acaciaparkfarmhouse.com  

Allan Court Gardens—Wangaratta—0417 205 429—www.allancourtgardens.com  

Apex Park Holiday Apartments—Wangaratta—1300 977 877—

www.apexparkapartmentswangaratta.com.au/  

Brookfield Guesthouse—Myrrhee—03 5729 7507—www.brookfieldmaze.com.au/accommodation 

Casolare—Cheshunt—0427 567 377—www.politiniwines.com.au/stay 

Christmont Guest House—Cheshunt—03 5729 8220—www.chrismont.com.au/Visit-Stay/Guest-House 

Doze On Green—Wangaratta—0417 485 628—www.dozeongreen.com.au 

El Dorado Cottage on Main—Eldorado—0429 354 783 or 5725 1407—www.eldorado.org.au/

accommodation 

elevation652@ Mt Bellevue—Myrrhee—0412 097 469 or 03 5729 7539—www.elevation652.com.au  

Falls Cottage—Whitfield—0428 835 605—www.fallscottage.com.au  

Glenmore Springs—Rosina's Cottage—Cheshunt Sth —03 5729 8365—www.glenmoresprings.com.au  

Glenmore Springs—Farmhouse—Cheshunt Sth—03 5729 8365—www.glenmoresprings.com.au  

Jessie's Creek Cottage—Whitfield—0421 494 122—www.jessiescreekcottage.com  

King River Camp / Crowes Cottage—Cheshunt Sth—03 5729 8258—www.kingrivercamp.org.au  

King River Cottage—Moyhu—03 57279143—www.visitwangaratta.com.au/Accommodation/King-River-

Cottage 

Kurringai Cottage—Glenrowan—03 5722 9151—www.kurringai-cottage.com  

Longview Cottage—Glenrowan—0417368081—www.longviewholidaylet.com.au  
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Self Contained 

http://www.glenmoresprings.com.au


Lusso KV—Whitfield—0400 994 943—www.lussokv.com.au  

Milawa Vineyard Views—Milawa—0417 036 046—www.visitwangaratta.com.au/Accommodation/Milawa

-Vineyard-Views 

Millers Hill Glenrowan—Glenrowan—0414 086 588—https://bit.ly/3wh8lSU 

Mt Bellevue Lodge—Myrrhee—0433 677 007—www.mtbellevue.com.au 

Murdoch 39 (Short Stops)—Wangaratta—0417 205 429—www.shortstops.com.au/accommodation  

Nathans Place—Whitfield—0414 785 351—www.nathans.place 

No.1 Bakery Lane—Whitfield—0438 015 969—www.1bakerylane.com 

North East Stays—Wangaratta—0427 217 035—www.visitwangaratta.com.au/Accommodation/North-

East/Stays 

Nunyara Cottage—Moyhu—0409 653 699—www.visitwangaratta.com.au/Accommodation/Nunyara-

Cottage 

Orange Tree Cottage—King Valley—0421 570 133—www.orangetreecottage.com.au  

Pizzini Vineyard B&B Guesthouse—Whitfield—03 5729 8278—www.pizzini.com.au/pages/pizzini-

accommodation 

Quest Apartments—Wangaratta—03 9109 3500—questwangaratta.com.au  

Riverslea Homestead—Whorouly—03 5727 1236 or 0400 622 386—www.milawagourmet.com.au/

discover/riverslea-homestead-bb 

Rosetta's Garden Guesthouse—Whitfield—0427 298 495 or 5729 8278—www,pizzini.com.au/pages/

pizzini-accommodation 

Rusti Garden Cottage—Cheshunt—03 5729 8584 or 0438 298 288—www.visitwangaratta.com.au/

Accommodation/Rusti-Garden-BB 

Sawmill Cottage—Greta South—0448 880 189—www.sawmillcottagefarm.com  

Serengale Retreat—Beechworth—0428 585 348—serengalebeechworth.com.au/serengale-retreat/  
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Self Contained 



Sublime Spa Apartments on Murphy—Wangaratta—0412 516 305—https://bit.ly/3xky7an 

The Bungalow—Wangaratta—03 5721 2771—https://bit.ly/3hznnOB 

The King Valley Kiln—Cheshunt Sth—03 5729 8365—www.glenmoresprings.com.au 

The Old Crossroads Store Wangaratta—Wangaratta—0419 000 964—www.visitwangaratta.com.au/

Accommodation/Old-Crossroads-Store 

The Murdoch (41)(Short Stops)—Wangaratta 0417 205 429—www.shortstops.com.au/the-murdoch  

Via Bella Vista—Wangaratta—0417 399 423—www.viabellavista.com.au  

Walnut Tree Cottages—Whorouly—03 5727 1310—https://bit.ly/2Ur8fLC 

Westleys Log Cabin—Taminick—03 5766 2352 or 0417257391—www.visitwangaratta.com.au/

Accommodation/Westleys-Log-Cabin 

Whitty Cottage—Whitfield—0402 914 201—www.whittycottage.com.au  

Yellow Cottage—Eldorado—03 5725 1742—www.yellowcottage.net  

visitwangaratta.com.au————————————————————————————————————————

Self Contained 



Acacia Park Farmhouse—King Valley—0428 729 062—www.acaciaparkfarmhouse.com  

Elevation652@Mt Bellevue—Myrrhee—0412 097 469 or 03 5729 7539—www.elevation652.com.au  

Factory Lane B&B—Milawa—03 5783 6642—www.factorylane.com.au  

Holly House B&B—Moyhu—0409 338 371—www.hollyhouse.com.au  

Milawa Muscat Retreat B&B—Milawa—03 5727 3999 or 0427216309—

www.milawamuscatretreat.com.au  

WillOaks Boutique Accommodation—Oxley—03 5727 329—www.willoaks.com.au  

Yarranungara Yurt Retreat—Oxley—0427 279 310—www.yarranungara.com.au  
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Bed & Breakfast,   

Farmstays & Retreats  

 



Glamping 

Glamping King Valley at Gentle Annie Caravan and Camping Reserve—Whitfield—0435 345 267—

www.gentleanniecaravanpark.com.au 

Valley View Glamping—Whitfield—03 5729 8350—www.valleyviewcaravanpark.com.au 

Yarranungara Yurt Retreat—Oxley—0427 279 310—www.yarranungara.com.au  

 

 

Caravan Parks 

Big4 Wang North Cedars Holiday Park—Wangaratta—03 5721 5230—www.northcedars.com.au  

Everton Caravan & Tourist Park—Everton—03 5727 0365 or 0427 018 388—

www.evertoncaravanpark.com.au  

Gentle Annie Caravan Park—Whitfield—03 5729 8205—www.gentleanniecaravanpark.com.au 

Glenrowan Tourist Park—Glenrowan—03 5766 2288—www.glenrowanpark.com.au  

Milawa Caravan & Tourist Park—Milawa—03 5727 3203—https://milawa-caravan-tourist-

park.business.site 

Painters Island Caravan Park—Wangaratta—03 5721 3380—www.paintersislandcaravanpark.com.au  

Valley View Caravan Park—Whitfield—03 5729 8350—www.valleyviewcaravanpark.com.au  

Wangaratta Caravan Park—Wangaratta—03 5721 3368 or 0400 032 529 

www.wangarattacaravanpark.com.au  
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Glamping, Camping & Caravanning 


